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# Number of 
Respondents: how many 
students (total) chose each 
response option on the 
5-point scale.

     Likert-scale response 
options:

Strongly Agree [SA]
Agree [A]

Neutral [N]
Disagree [D]

Strongly Disagree [SD]

Score: % of students who 
chose each response option 
on the 5-point scale.

Percentage positive 
[%+ve]
and negative [%-ve]:
Responses added together 
to provide an overall 
percentage.
Positive = (strongly agree + 
agree)
Negative = (strongly 
disagree + disagree)

Median:
Value at the middle of the 
distribution.

Std dev (Standard 
Deviation): 
Spread of responses in 
relation to the mean of the 
question. The closer the 
value to one, the greater 
the spread.

Mean:
The average of scores.

Enrolled: number of 
students enrolled in the 
courses selected in the 
report.

Survey number: number of 
courses selected for the 
report.

Participation: number of 
respondents to complete the 
survey based on the total 
enrolement of all courses 
selected.

Student Experience of Course (SEC) - Summary Report
Produced on XX Month Year, XX:XX am by Name Surname (s1234567).

School: any Course: any Campus: any Instructor ID:   any

Group: any Term: Trimester 3 2017 3178 Survey number: 1 of 416 from search

Delivery mode: any Enrolled: Participation: % ( of )

Quantitative Summary: 

Question
 

#
 

Score
 

%+ve
%-ve

Med
ian

Std
dev

Mean
 

Q1 This course was well-organised. 3
1
0
1
0

 SA
A
N
D

SD

 60%
20%

0%
20%

0%

 +80
-20

5 1.30 4.2

Q2 The assessment was clear and fair. 3
2
0
0
0

 SA
A
N
D

SD

 60%
40%

0%
0%
0%

 +100
-0

5 0.55 4.6

Q3 I received helpful feedback on my 
assessment work.

3
1
1
0
0

 SA
A
N
D

SD

 60%
20%
20%

0%
0%

 +80
-0

5 0.89 4.4

Q4 This course engaged me in learning. 3
1
1
0
0

 SA
A
N
D

SD

 60%
20%
20%

0%
0%

 +80
-0

5 0.89 4.4

Q5 The teaching (lecturers, tutors, online etc) on
this course was effective in helping me to learn.

3
1
1
0
0

 SA
A
N
D

SD

 60%
20%
20%

0%
0%

 +80
-0

5 0.89 4.4

Q6 Overall I am satisfied with the quality of 
this course.

3
1
1
0
0

 SA
A
N
D

SD

 60%
20%
20%

0%
0%

 +80
-0

5 0.89 4.4

Legend   
 

5pt Likert scale: SD - Strongly Disagree, D - Disagree, N - Neutral, A - Agree,  SA - Strongly Agree 
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