

SEC summary report

experience@griffith

Student Experience of Course (SEC) - Summary Report

Produced on XX Month Year, XX:XX am by Name Surname (s1234567)



School: any	Course: any	Campus: any	Instructor ID: any				
Group: any	Term: Trimester 3 2017 3178	Survey number: 1 of 416 from search					
Delivery mode: any	Enrolled:	Participation: % (of)					

Enrolled: number of students enrolled in the courses selected in the report.

Survey number: number of courses selected for the report.

Participation: number of respondents to complete the survey based on the total enrolement of all courses selected.

Quantitative Summary:

	Question	#		Score	%+ve %-ve	Med ian	Std dev	Mean
Q1	This course was well-organised.	3 1 0 1 0	SA A N D SD	20% 0% 20% 0% 20%	+80 -20	5	1.30	4.2
Q2	The assessment was clear and fair.	3 2 0 0	SA A N D SD	60% 40% 0% 0% 0%	+100	5	0.55	4.6
Q3	I received helpful feedback on my assessment work.	3 1 1 0 0	SA A N D SD	20% 20% 0% 0%	+80 -0	5	0.89	4.4
Q4	This course engaged me in learning.	3 1 1 0 0	SA A N D SD	20% 20% 20% 0%	+80 -0	5	0.89	4.4
Q5	The teaching (lecturers, tutors, online etc) on this course was effective in helping me to learn.	3 1 1 0 0	SA A N D SD	20% 20% 20% 0%	+80	5	0.89	4.4
Q6	Overall I am satisfied with the quality of this course.	3 1 1 0 0	SA A N D SD	20% 20% 20% 0%	+80 -0	5	0.89	4.4

Number of

Respondents: how many students (total) chose each response option on the 5-point scale.

Likert-scale response options:

Strongly Agree [SA]
Agree [A]
Neutral [N]
Disagree [D]
Strongly Disagree [SD]

Score: % of students who chose each response option on the 5-point scale.

Percentage positive [%+ve] and negative [%-ve]:

Responses added together to provide an overall percentage. Positive = (strongly agree + agree)

Negative = (strongly disagree + disagree)

Median:

Value at the middle of the distribution.

Std dev (Standard Deviation):

Spread of responses in relation to the mean of the question. The closer the value to one, the greater the spread.

Mean:

The average of scores.

Legend

5pt Likert scale: SD - Strongly Disagree, D - Disagree, N - Neutral, A - Agree, SA - Strongly Agree

'Griffith Student Experience of Courses and Teaching' Survey System

Page 1/1